Customer Service
2 rue Clément ADER, Zac de Wé
08110 CARIGNAN
FRANCE
Tel : +33 (0)3 24 22 32 66
Fax : +33 (0)3 24 22 38 72

- for modules with / without peripheral sealing
 MODULE PROTECTION DURING TRANSPORTATION
 STANDARD MODULES PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
With contacts : C
Without contact : Nothing
Optical / Ethernet Modules Contacts Tools
Module Drawing Layout Air LB P/N
Male module
Air LB P/N
Female module
Module
standard Air LB P/N Insertion
Extraction
Standard SIMTac03
Short SIMTac03
SIMTAC 03 EPN
SIMTAC 03 EMN
SIMTAC 03 ESN
SIMTAC 03 EFN
Consult us
/
SIMTac08(1)
EN4165/M38999
SIMTac08 (1)
ARINC 600
SIMTAC Q 08 * P * *
SIMTAC QA 08 * P * *
SIMTAC Q 08 * S * *
SIMTAC QA 08 * S * *
001112 700 25
MPO SIM E O MPO PN SIM E O MPO SN /
6 optical cts
EN4639
(ferrule 1,25 mm)
SIM E O 06LU PN SIM E O 06LU SN EN4830 001112 300 25
4 optical cts
EN4531
(ferrule 2,5 mm)
SIM E O 04EL PN SIM E O 04EL SN EN 4701 006101 009 00
Standard RJ45
Ethernet (Classe C)
SIM M D 0145 PN
SIM M D 0145 SN
Standard RJ45
Ethernet (Classe Ea) SIM M D 0145 ESN
(1) To use with standard quadrax modules.
Note : For more information, see our SIM catalogue.
12 : 12 ways
24 : 24 ways
SS : With strain relief boot (compatible
only with round cables)
SR : With sealing sleeve
R : Round cable
F : Flat cable